RoNix

Premium Quality

Angle Grinder 2800W- 180mm

Angle Grinders

3270

« Professional heavy-duty 2800W powerful motor that enables high

performances

» 3-position anti-shock ergonomic side handle, minimizes vibration
and reduces fatigue during long-term working
The rotary main handle, which accelerates working in different
angles and improves user comfort and control

» Soft start switch system that ensures the safety of operation
21A overload protect let the user more safety and also protect the

machine

« Direct airflow system, which cools the motor for more reliable
performance and higher overload capabilities

anti-dust ball bearings, which ensure the long lifetime of the motor
and make it work more smoothly

« Easy and fast carbon brush changing mechanism

« New locking pin system for easy and fast disc changing, and a

safety mechanism

« Anti-dust switch which reduces dust penetration, especially in

masonry working conditions

Model

Power

No-Load Speed
Voltage
Frequency
Wheel Diameter
Spindle Size
Weight

Supplied In

Includes

3270

2800W
8500RPM
220-240V
50-60Hz
180mm

M14

6.3Kg

Ronix color box

1 set carbon brush, 1 pc wheel
guard , 1 pc spanner, 1 pc side
handle
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